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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

EINFÜHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Fenja Rompf 2015 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.30 5.5014.90 5.5013.95 4.5013.55 55.70

2 Giorgia Pachoud 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.85 5.5014.75 5.5014.70 4.5013.30 55.60

3 Reine Martinetti 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.45 4.5013.45 5.5014.55 4.5013.15 54.60

4 Josipa Zrakic 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0013.25 4.0012.00 5.5014.65 5.5014.40 54.30

5 Ksenia Bernasconi 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.05 4.5013.60 5.5013.90 4.5013.45 54.00

6 Emma Gojani 2014 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.00 4.5013.50 5.5013.15 4.5013.30 52.95

7 Eliana Tomasoni 2014 SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.80 5.5014.15 4.5013.00 4.5012.60 52.55

8 Marie Zatachetto 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.35 4.5013.35 5.5012.80 4.5012.85 52.35

9 Greta Wagner 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.80 4.0012.35 5.5014.30 4.5012.80 52.25

10 Nami Simon 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.20 4.0012.05 5.0013.50 4.0011.60 49.35

11 Amuyen Rios 2015 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0013.00 3.5011.70 4.0011.55 4.0011.80 48.05

12 Julinara Baumann 2014 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.80 3.5011.85 4.0011.80 3.5011.15 47.60

13 Medina Ismailji 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.25 4.0011.80 4.0012.00 3.5010.80 46.85

14 Lea Baeriswyl 2014 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.65 3.5011.35 4.0011.50 3.5010.60 46.10

15 Camila Ziella 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.30 3.5011.05 4.0010.95 4.0011.65 45.95

16 Elena Kerst 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0012.40 3.5011.20 4.0011.05 3.5010.75 45.40

17 Valea Gisi 2014 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.75 3.00 9.60 4.0010.55 4.0011.25 44.15

17 Stella Cazzato 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0011.95 3.50 9.80 4.0011.00 4.0011.40 44.15

19 Nadja Meyer 2014 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.10 3.0010.60 4.0010.55 4.0010.35 43.60

20 Juna Schüepp 2015 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.40 2.00 8.00 4.0011.25 3.5010.20 41.85
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Josipa Zrakic 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0013.25 4.0012.00 5.5014.65 5.5014.40 54.30

2 Nami Simon 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.20 4.0012.05 5.0013.50 4.0011.60 49.35

3 Amuyen Rios 2015 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0013.00 3.5011.70 4.0011.50 4.0011.80 48.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Finja Frehner 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.30 5.5014.65 5.5014.35 5.5014.30 56.60

2 Emma Schwaller 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.75 5.5014.15 5.5014.40 5.5014.05 56.35

3 Kira Rimann 2012 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.0013.50 5.5012.45 5.5014.60 5.5014.30 54.85

3 Hilaria Lozana 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0013.55 5.5012.50 5.5014.45 5.5014.35 54.85

5 Loa Walser 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.60 5.5013.60 5.5014.55 5.5014.05 54.80

6 Nala Pête 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0013.20 4.5012.85 5.5014.55 5.0013.90 54.50

7 Elena Linsi 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.40 5.5013.75 4.5013.00 5.5013.90 54.05

8 Angelina Cakir 2011 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0013.30 4.0010.75 5.5014.35 5.5014.60 53.00

9 Kirsten Nebiker 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.25 4.5010.95 5.5014.10 5.5014.00 52.30

10 Yasemin Celikci 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0013.30 5.5012.00 5.5014.55 4.0012.00 51.85

11 Norina Brändle 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.20 4.5012.45 5.5014.05 5.0012.10 51.80

11 Rosleyri Garcia Nùñez 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.70 4.5011.50 5.5013.90 4.5012.70 51.80

13 Anja Bühler 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0013.45 5.5012.95 4.5012.00 5.0013.20 51.60

14 Olivia Pernisch 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.50 4.5011.10 5.5013.40 5.5013.45 51.45

14 Olympia Petra 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.25 4.5012.20 5.5013.90 4.5013.10 51.45

16 Olivia Notter 2012 Regio-Basel BL 4.0013.25 4.0011.10 5.0013.60 5.5013.30 51.25

17 Shana Blumer 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.75 4.5011.15 5.5012.40 5.5013.55 49.85

18 Timi Szilagyi 2012 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0013.40 4.0010.50 5.5013.40 4.5012.30 49.60

19 Milla Dennler 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0011.30 5.5013.10 4.5012.80 4.0011.90 49.10

20 Gianna Andreossi 2013 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0013.10 4.5011.70 4.5012.05 4.5012.10 48.95

21 Lene Honigmann 2012 NKL Liestal / Regio Basel BL 4.0013.10 4.0010.45 5.0012.30 5.5013.05 48.90

22 Elea Appolloni 2012 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.40 4.5012.85 4.5011.20 4.5011.40 48.85

23 Ladina Korac 2012 TZF/TV Niederwil SG 4.0012.45 4.0010.95 5.5013.90 4.0011.25 48.55

23 Jocelyn Bovet 2012 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.05 4.5011.15 5.0011.70 4.5012.65 48.55

25 Linda Röhrle 2012 TZF/STV Bichwil SG 4.0012.05 4.0011.05 4.0012.25 5.5013.15 48.50

26 Melisa Celikci 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.60 4.0011.45 4.0010.60 4.5013.70 48.35

27 Lya Lanz 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.70 4.0011.30 5.5013.70 4.5010.45 48.15

28 Nyla Hofstetter 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.90 4.5011.40 4.5011.95 5.0011.35 47.60

29 Greta Widmann 2012 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.60 4.0010.20 5.5013.00 4.0010.10 46.90

30 Amaya Cáceres Chávez 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0012.40 5.00 9.50 5.5013.40 4.5011.30 46.60

31 Mina Gisi 2012 Lenzburg AG 4.0013.20 4.00 9.30 4.5012.40 4.5011.60 46.50

32 Victoria Krausbeck 2012 SFG Mendrisio /Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.0012.95 4.0010.15 4.5012.45 3.5010.45 46.00

33 Emilia Engmann 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.50 3.50 9.30 4.5012.10 4.0010.60 45.50

34 Anelia Hutter 2012 TZF/TV Niederwil SG 4.0012.05 4.0010.85 5.5012.40 4.0010.10 45.40

35 Zoja Zoss 2013 Gym-Center-Emme BE 4.0013.20 4.0010.50 4.5010.60 5.0010.75 45.05

36 Bulla Martina 2013 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ticino TI 4.0011.60 3.50 8.95 5.0011.70 5.5012.65 44.90

37 Rocha Santos Aida 2012 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ticino TI 4.0011.70 3.50 9.10 4.5012.50 4.0011.45 44.75

38 Kim Hunziker 2013 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.30 5.0010.50 4.00 9.90 4.5010.95 44.65

39 Yara Müntener 2012 Regio-Basel BL 4.0011.60 3.50 8.50 4.5012.10 4.5012.30 44.50

40 Celestine Rios 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0012.60 4.0010.00 4.0010.40 4.5011.20 44.20

41 Risa Mehmetaj 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0011.95 4.0010.00 5.0012.20 4.00 9.75 43.90

42 Alissia Reber 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0011.85 3.50 9.30 4.5012.15 4.0010.30 43.60

43 Victoria Duarte 2012 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0012.00 3.50 8.25 4.5012.65 4.0010.45 43.35

44 Samoa Raona 2012 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.15 3.50 8.95 4.0010.70 3.5011.45 43.25

45 Mara Samperi 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.40 3.50 7.60 4.5012.00 4.0010.15 43.15

46 Jana Häberlin 2013 Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0011.60 3.50 9.05 4.5012.00 4.0010.40 43.05
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

47 Thais Nascimento Dos Santos 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.30 3.50 8.40 4.0010.70 4.5011.55 42.95

48 Mia Hunziker 2013 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.15 3.50 9.00 4.50 9.80 5.5010.75 42.70

49 Luana Della Piazza 2013 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.0012.45 4.00 8.85 4.5011.50 3.50 9.85 42.65

50 Svenja Müller 2013 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.40 4.00 9.05 4.0010.40 3.5010.70 42.55

51 Sophia Meli 2013 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.20 3.00 8.30 4.5011.35 4.0010.60 42.45

52 Nina Graf 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.55 3.50 9.90 4.5010.70 3.50 9.25 42.40

53 Romane Duvanel 2012 BTV Bern BE 4.0012.30 3.50 7.80 4.5012.10 3.5010.10 42.30

54 Lia Binz 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0011.25 3.50 8.25 4.0011.70 4.5011.05 42.25

55 Tamò Maya 2013 SFG Locarno / CRP Ticino TI 4.0011.60 3.50 8.25 4.5011.80 4.0010.45 42.10

56 Ella Pelzer 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.20 4.0010.20 4.0010.35 4.00 9.05 41.80

57 Linda Röthlin 2012 BTV Luzern LU 4.0012.75 3.50 7.90 4.5011.80 3.50 9.30 41.75

57 Leana Brack 2013 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.40 3.00 7.95 4.5011.05 4.0010.35 41.75

59 Emma Hostettler 2013 Gym-Center-Emme BE 4.0012.35 3.50 8.95 4.5011.65 3.50 8.55 41.50

60 Luina Coulin 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.0012.00 3.50 8.45 4.5011.30 3.50 9.45 41.20

60 Aline Minder 2013 Gym-Center-Emme BE 4.0012.50 3.50 8.80 4.5010.70 3.50 9.20 41.20

62 Joelle Holzer 2013 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0012.45 3.50 7.75 4.5011.10 3.50 9.80 41.10

63 Leona Seferi 2013 Gym-Center-Emme BE 4.0012.95 3.50 8.50 4.5011.75 3.00 7.55 40.75

63 Elin Mathys 2013 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.30 3.50 8.05 4.5011.00 4.00 9.40 40.75

65 Jelena Nolasco 2011 Regio-Basel BL 4.0013.10 3.50 7.60 4.0010.30 3.50 9.50 40.50

66 Sehrish Mahammed 2012 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.65 3.50 7.55 4.0010.50 4.50 9.40 40.10

67 Giulia Aquino Pereira 2014 BTV Bern BE 4.0010.85 3.50 7.80 4.0010.15 4.5011.10 39.90

68 Mirja Roth 2012 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.10 3.50 6.65 4.5010.50 4.00 9.45 39.70

68 Naemi Schwander 2014 BTV Bern BE 4.0010.60 3.50 8.05 4.0011.00 4.0010.05 39.70

68 Carla Britschgi 2013 BTV Luzern LU 4.0011.10 3.50 8.35 4.00 9.40 5.0010.85 39.70

71 Nael Zangger 2012 BTV Bern BE 4.0011.75 3.50 8.30 4.5010.75 4.00 8.80 39.60

72 Eliana Lusardi 2012 BTV Basel BS 4.0012.30 3.50 7.90 4.5011.30 4.00 7.80 39.30

73 Ini Gerig 2012 BTV Luzern LU 4.0012.20 3.50 8.60 4.5011.70 3.50 6.75 39.25

73 Joya Fischbacher 2013 Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0012.30 3.50 8.25 4.5010.00 2.50 8.70 39.25

75 Malin Schüepp 2012 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.35 3.50 7.95 4.50 9.30 4.00 9.45 39.05

76 Enya Keller 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0012.30 3.50 7.60 3.50 8.95 4.50 9.60 38.45

77 Zoey Guggisberg 2013 Gym-Center-Emme BE 4.0012.00 3.50 8.20 4.50 9.60 3.50 8.50 38.30

78 Ela Edebali 2012 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.00 3.50 7.15 4.5010.80 3.50 7.50 37.45

79 Sara Jola 2013 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.50 3.50 7.10 4.0010.40 3.00 7.00 37.00

80 Maira Merico 2013 BTV Basel BS 4.0012.60 3.50 6.10 3.5010.35 4.00 7.80 36.85

81 Nina Iveson 2012 BTV Luzern LU 4.0010.20 3.50 7.40 4.50 9.25 3.50 8.00 34.85

82 Jael Iselin 2013 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 0.00 0.00 4.5011.45 4.0012.30 4.0010.40 34.15

83 Paula Gundel 2012 Regio-Basel BL 4.0011.25 3.50 5.50 4.50 8.90 3.50 8.40 34.05

84 Asha Ah Whaye Joshi 2013 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.10 3.50 7.10 3.50 7.90 2.50 5.75 32.85

85 Emma Seljeson 2012 BTV Bern BE 4.0010.05 3.00 4.00 4.50 9.90 3.50 7.25 31.20

86 Ailina Thamberger 2013 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0010.30 3.00 4.20 4.50 9.95 3.00 6.30 30.75

87 Elif Akkas 2014 Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0010.25 2.50 5.55 3.00 7.40 2.50 7.00 30.20

88 Rosalie Hunkeler 2013 BTV Luzern LU 4.0010.00 3.00 5.75 3.00 6.80 3.00 6.35 28.90

89 Melina Krasniqi 2013 BTV Luzern LU 0.00 0.00 3.00 5.65 4.00 9.30 3.50 7.20 22.15

08.05.2021 | 19:55 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 2 von 2 www.gymscore.ch



Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Elea Appolloni 2012 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.40 4.5012.85 4.5011.20 4.5011.40 48.85

2 Amaya Cáceres Chávez 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0012.40 5.00 9.50 5.5013.40 4.5011.30 46.60

3 Mina Gisi 2012 Lenzburg AG 4.0013.20 4.00 9.30 4.5012.40 4.5011.60 46.50

08.05.2021 | 15:23 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.gymscore.ch



Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Alia Bolliger 2011 TV Wädenswil / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.50 5.5014.65 5.5013.80 5.5014.05 56.00

2 Francesca Clarissa Savo 2011 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0012.90 5.5013.90 5.5013.60 5.5014.05 54.45

3 Emily Martinelli 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.60 4.0012.35 5.5013.75 5.5013.70 53.40

4 Giulia Stella Zünd 2011 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0012.95 5.5013.55 5.5013.30 5.0013.40 53.20

5 Simona Frei 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.0013.20 4.5012.10 5.5013.45 5.5013.60 52.35

6 Teodora Nesic 2011 Fricktal / RLZ AG 4.0013.30 5.5013.05 5.0012.40 5.5013.45 52.20

7 Emma Lamberti 2010 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.55 4.0012.35 5.5013.35 5.5012.90 52.15

8 Sacco Keyra 2011 SFG Lugano / CRP Ticino TI 4.0013.40 4.5011.90 5.0012.90 5.0013.00 51.20

9 Lepore Samira 2011 SFG Lugano / CRP Ticino TI 4.0013.25 3.5010.50 5.5013.90 5.0013.15 50.80

10 Amelie Weissörtel 2011 Turnsport TV Rüti / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0012.75 4.5011.40 5.5014.00 5.0012.60 50.75

11 Klarisa Krasniqi 2011 Turnsport TV Rüti / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0013.30 4.5011.55 5.5013.10 5.0012.70 50.65

12 Lena Zurbrügg 2011 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0013.20 3.5011.20 5.5013.65 5.0012.50 50.55

13 Iana Paparo 2011 Turnsport TV Rüti / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0012.70 5.0011.40 5.5013.60 5.0012.35 50.05

14 Eleonora Hasanmetaj 2010 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0013.35 3.5010.80 5.0013.60 5.0012.20 49.95

15 Leonie Hollauf 2011 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 4.0013.10 5.0011.25 5.5013.10 5.0012.40 49.85

15 Amira Iacomino 2010 SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.0013.30 4.5010.00 5.5013.50 5.0013.05 49.85

17 Kristina Havryk 2010 KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0013.00 3.5010.70 4.5013.05 5.0012.70 49.45

18 Kirsten Thieler 2010 KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0013.40 3.50 9.80 4.5012.30 5.5013.65 49.15

19 Fatoumata Diallo 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.50 5.5010.20 5.5012.10 5.0012.40 48.20

20 Sara Schmid 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0012.85 5.0010.00 5.5012.65 5.0012.65 48.15

21 Alina Schwander 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0012.95 4.50 9.30 5.5013.25 5.0012.60 48.10

22 Saphira Schlumpf 2010 Lenzburg AG 4.0013.25 4.0010.15 5.5011.65 5.0012.90 47.95

23 Viktoria Kaczmarek 2011 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.10 3.5010.00 5.0012.15 5.0012.40 47.65

24 Aileen Wyttenbach 2010 RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4.0013.10 4.5010.75 3.5010.00 5.5013.60 47.45

25 Jenny Solcà 2011 SFG Stabio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.0013.10 4.00 9.60 5.0011.45 5.0013.05 47.20

26 Fiona Pfleghart 2012 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.00 3.00 9.80 5.5013.60 5.0011.30 46.70

27 Melissa Köp 2012 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.75 3.5010.25 4.5012.00 4.0011.60 46.60

28 Janaina De Souza 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0013.10 3.50 9.05 5.5011.90 5.0011.80 45.85

29 Gaia Mangani 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.20 2.50 8.65 4.5011.35 5.5012.60 45.80

30 Glendalyna Suriel 2011 SFG Chiasso / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.0013.25 3.50 8.00 5.0012.00 5.0012.50 45.75

31 Holly Garnett 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0013.10 3.50 7.25 5.5013.00 5.0012.20 45.55

32 Sophia Eugster 2010 Lenzburg AG 4.0012.90 3.00 7.65 5.0012.45 4.5012.30 45.30

32 Lucia Piraccini 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.40 3.50 7.70 4.5011.95 5.0012.25 45.30

34 Sina Freiwald 2011 TZF/STV Schwarzenbach SG 4.0012.40 3.00 7.80 4.5012.40 5.5012.65 45.25

35 Vaness Boggia 2010 SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.0012.90 3.50 7.55 5.0011.50 5.0013.00 44.95

36 Aylin Bähler 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0013.45 3.00 6.60 5.0012.30 5.0012.45 44.80

37 Claire Horner 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0012.90 5.00 8.20 5.0012.15 4.5010.90 44.15

38 Sara Giger 2010 TZF/TV Lütisburg SG 4.0013.05 3.50 9.10 4.5011.25 4.5010.70 44.10

38 Aurora Pezzino 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0013.10 3.50 8.75 4.5010.35 5.0011.90 44.10

40 Jael Hofstetter 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0012.50 4.5010.00 5.5010.55 5.0011.00 44.05

41 Soe Hersche 2010 KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0012.85 2.50 8.35 4.5011.75 4.5010.90 43.85

42 Dalila Longo 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0013.05 3.5010.15 4.00 9.80 3.5010.50 43.50

43 Shanaya Stalder 2012 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0012.70 3.50 9.80 5.00 8.85 4.5011.90 43.25
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

44 Nahla Iacovelli 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.40 4.50 9.40 4.0010.45 5.0010.50 42.75

45 Malin Oehler 2011 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.0012.45 3.50 7.80 4.5011.00 4.0011.20 42.45

46 Inés Castaneda 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.0012.90 2.50 8.10 3.50 9.70 4.0011.55 42.25

47 Monica Ituarte 2011 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.80 3.5010.05 4.0010.15 4.00 9.80 41.80

48 Noa Koller 2009 TZF/TV St.Peterzell SG 4.0013.05 3.00 8.40 4.0010.70 3.50 9.20 41.35

49 Lorena Imholz 2010 Kutu Altdorf UR 4.0012.90 2.50 7.30 4.00 9.30 4.0011.45 40.95

50 Daria Kamali 2010 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.20 2.50 6.85 4.0010.00 4.0010.85 40.90

50 Leonora Miladinovic 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.55 3.00 6.70 4.0010.95 5.0010.70 40.90

52 Paola Petrachi 2009 KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0012.70 2.50 7.70 4.00 9.95 4.0010.30 40.65

53 Laura Notter 2012 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.60 3.00 8.15 4.00 8.70 4.0011.10 40.55

54 Chiara Strahm 2011 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.0013.05 3.00 7.75 4.0010.00 3.50 9.30 40.10

55 Piroska Reissner 2011 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.65 3.00 9.85 4.00 7.95 4.00 9.35 39.80

56 Timea Leonardo 2010 Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.35 2.50 8.15 4.00 8.20 4.0010.85 39.55

57 Désirée Arnold 2010 KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0012.45 2.50 5.75 3.50 9.90 4.0011.20 39.30

58 Aylin Fehr 2010 TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.60 2.50 6.80 4.00 8.70 4.5011.05 39.15

59 Noélia Graf 2010 Regio-Basel BL 4.0012.60 4.00 7.05 3.00 8.50 3.5010.75 38.90

60 Chloé Brunner 2011 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.55 3.50 7.75 4.00 8.65 4.00 9.85 38.80

61 Gioia Sarda 2011 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.80 2.50 6.85 4.00 8.15 4.5010.95 38.75

62 Emilia Ammann 2012 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.55 3.5010.25 2.50 6.40 3.50 9.50 38.70

63 Alina Baumgartner 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.10 2.50 7.45 3.00 7.80 3.50 9.75 38.10

64 Sibyl McGuire 2010 BTV Basel BS 4.0013.00 2.50 7.05 4.00 9.90 3.00 7.45 37.40

65 Kim Höhener 2012 TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.55 2.50 5.75 3.00 6.65 5.0012.00 36.95

66 Yve Seitz 2010 Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 4.0012.45 2.50 6.20 3.00 6.00 4.5011.20 35.85

67 Leana Musumeci 2011 TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.45 2.50 6.00 2.50 5.75 3.5010.70 34.90

68 Kailie Bur 2010 Regio-Basel BL 4.0011.95 2.50 6.25 3.50 7.55 3.50 9.10 34.85

69 Melina Georgiou 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.45 2.50 7.30 3.00 8.05 2.00 6.35 34.15

70 Leila Däscher 2010 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.40 2.50 7.85 3.00 5.55 2.50 7.00 32.80

71 Lina Ben Sayed 2010 Regio-Basel BL 4.0012.10 2.50 5.75 3.00 6.85 2.50 6.10 30.80

72 Chiara Brunnschweiler 2010 TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0011.20 2.50 7.00 2.00 3.65 2.00 8.25 30.10
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Simona Frei 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.0013.20 4.5012.10 5.5013.45 5.5013.60 52.35

2 Teodora Nesic 2011 Fricktal / RLZ AG 4.0013.30 5.5013.05 5.0012.40 5.5013.45 52.20

3 Fatoumata Diallo 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.50 5.5010.20 5.5012.10 5.0012.40 48.20
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Lyris Azhan 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.00
4.0012.600 5.5013.550 5.5013.700 5.5013.750 53.600

2 Valeska Brochier 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.0013.250 5.5013.900 5.5013.400 5.5012.700 53.250

3 Julia Solcà 2008 SFG Stabio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.00
5.5013.925 5.0012.950 5.5013.250 5.0013.100 53.225

4 Giorgia Merli 2008 SFG Mendrisio /Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.00
4.0012.775 5.5013.700 5.5012.600 5.5013.550 52.625

5 Emily Munishi 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.0013.150 5.0012.400 4.5012.500 5.5013.500 51.550

6 Giulia Ritchie 2010 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.00
4.0012.725 5.0013.200 5.5012.150 5.5013.300 51.375

7 Lorina Seiler 2010 Kutu Urdorf/RLZ AG ZH 4.00
5.5013.425 5.0012.400 4.5010.500 5.5013.600 49.925

8 Fabia Herrmann 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.0012.775 5.0011.900 4.5011.450 5.5013.450 49.575

9 Enora Deiss 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.00
4.0012.750 5.5012.900 4.0010.400 5.5013.300 49.350

10 Laura Betschart 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0012.525 5.5011.250 4.5012.100 4.5012.350 48.225

11 Ladina Zimmermann 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.0013.150 4.0011.100 4.5011.050 5.0012.800 48.100

12 Selma Hanselmann 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.0012.950 4.5011.600 4.5011.250 4.0011.600 47.400

13 Samantha Botchway 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0013.175 4.00 9.400 4.5010.100 5.5013.600 46.275

14 Viola Zottich 2008 SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.00
4.0012.850 3.5010.200 5.5010.500 5.5012.350 45.900

15 Yasmin Pantanowitz 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0012.975 4.0010.950 4.50 9.300 4.0012.500 45.725

16 Madleina Schürmann 2010 TV Wädenswil / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.00
4.0012.375 4.00 8.550 5.5011.300 5.0012.650 44.875

17 Mira Berweger 2009 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.0012.875 3.5010.050 4.5012.050 3.50 9.600 44.575

17 Sara Kissling 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.00
4.0012.525 3.00 9.200 4.5011.650 4.0011.200 44.575

19 Katie Knecht 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0013.000 3.50 9.000 3.5010.000 5.0012.050 44.050

20 Kessy Chierichetti 2009 SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisiotto TI 4.00
4.0012.675 3.00 8.750 5.5012.050 4.0010.450 43.925

21 Emi Kröbl 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0011.975 4.0010.500 4.50 9.800 3.5010.650 42.925

22 Letizia Mandelli 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.00
4.0012.750 3.00 9.600 3.50 9.250 4.0011.000 42.600

23 Jeanne Duss 2008 BTV Luzern LU 4.00
5.5013.175 3.00 8.400 4.5010.550 4.0010.150 42.275

24 Marie-Sophie Tappolet 2008 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.00
4.0012.450 3.5010.200 4.0010.250 3.50 9.350 42.250

25 Natalie Blaser 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.0013.050 4.00 7.500 4.0011.250 3.50 9.750 41.550

26 Vanessa Egli 2010 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.0012.775 3.50 9.800 3.50 8.550 3.5010.100 41.225

27 Ashira Stampfli 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 4.00
4.0012.400 3.00 8.500 4.0010.450 4.00 9.550 40.900

28 Leandra  Haarbrücker 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.0012.800 4.00 9.250 4.50 9.900 2.50 7.900 39.850

29 Dana Jehle 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.00
4.0012.275 2.50 8.750 4.00 8.550 2.50 5.900 35.475

30 Jessica Sulger 2008 SATUS Uster ZH 4.00
4.0012.925 2.00 5.800 3.50 8.350 3.50 5.150 32.225

31 Melina Schlumpf 2008 SATUS Uster ZH 4.00
4.0012.650 2.00 5.350 3.00 4.950 4.00 8.900 31.850

32 Charlotte Naef 2009 TV-Urdorf ZH 4.00
4.0012.050 2.50 7.650 3.00 3.600 3.00 5.400 28.700

33 Jada Hamilton 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 0.00
3.50 9.950 4.00 9.000 3.00 8.350 27.300
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Lyris Azhan 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.0012.600 5.5013.550 5.5013.700 5.5013.750 53.600

2 Enora Deiss 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG 4.0012.750 5.5012.900 4.0010.400 5.5013.300 49.350

3 Dana Jehle 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0012.280 2.50 8.750 4.00 8.550 2.50 5.900 35.480
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 4

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Lia Schumacher 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.20 13.45 5.90 12.85 11.3019.15 9.30 16.00 61.45

2 Samira Raffin 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.50 12.40 7.00 13.75 9.80 17.00 9.30 17.85 61.00

3 Kiara Raffin 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 5.10 14.15 7.90 14.25 8.70 15.25 6.20 13.40 57.05

4 Vivienne  Altherr 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.20 13.30 7.50 11.85 8.10 15.75 6.00 12.95 53.85

5 Annika Weissörtel 2008 Turnsport TV Rüti / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.50 10.90 7.00 13.50 10.1016.25 6.10 12.80 53.45

6 Kea Walser 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 3.50 12.30 3.70 11.05 9.10 15.05 8.30 14.60 53.00

7 Chiara Roveri 2009 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.70 12.55 3.70 11.25 7.50 14.55 5.60 12.85 51.20

8 Angelina Diana Winiger 2008 TV Horgen / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.70 10.40 7.00 12.60 10.4017.50 5.90 10.45 50.95

9 Julia  Weissenhofer 2008 TV Eschen Mauern / RLZO SG 3.70 12.55 2.60 10.30 7.50 14.30 4.30 11.45 48.60

10 Ariana Amanatidis 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 3.70 12.25 2.00 9.95 7.60 13.95 5.10 11.95 48.10

11 Fiona Müller 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 3.30 10.55 2.30 8.85 5.10 12.90 6.10 12.35 44.65

12 Matilda Pohl 2009 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.70 11.95 3.70 9.85 6.50 13.25 4.30 9.25 44.30

13 Colombo Ayla 2008 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ticino TI 2.40 10.90 2.00 8.10 6.60 12.00 3.40 9.95 40.95

14 Viviane Gfeller 2009 STV Wil SG 2.00 10.55 1.20 6.75 7.50 13.20 3.30 8.30 38.80

15 Gina Altorfer 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 2.40 11.05 1.20 7.60 5.30 11.10 29.75

16 Chloe McKee 2009 Turnsport Rüti ZH 5.90 12.00 12.00

17 Laura Horat 2008 Altdorf / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.30 8.85 8.85
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P4 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Lia Schumacher 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.20 13.45 5.90 12.85 11.3019.15 9.30 16.00 61.45

2 Samira Raffin 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.50 12.40 7.00 13.75 9.80 17.00 9.30 17.85 61.00

3 Kiara Raffin 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 5.10 14.15 7.90 14.25 8.70 15.25 6.20 13.40 57.05
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEURE

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Anna Schori 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.5012.25 3.0010.00 3.8010.55 3.1011.30 44.10

2 Jasmin Strebel 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.5011.45 2.30 9.10 2.7010.55 3.0011.10 42.20

3 Milla Sommer 2007 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.5011.90 2.90 9.30 3.40 9.70 3.4011.25 42.15

4 Lea Haase 2006 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 3.5010.85 2.7010.00 3.3010.15 3.1011.05 42.05

5 Prabh Singh 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 3.5010.75 3.00 9.30 3.0010.75 3.2011.05 41.85

6 Jana Hinderling 2007 Kutu Bülach ZH 3.0011.75 2.70 9.10 3.0010.05 2.8010.75 41.65

7 Lea Huber 2007 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 3.5012.05 2.50 9.20 3.00 9.85 2.9010.05 41.15

8 Chiara Anderes 2006 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.0011.15 2.70 9.90 2.30 9.20 3.0010.60 40.85

9 Sara Stöckli 2007 Lenzburg AG 2.8011.15 1.90 8.50 2.40 9.90 3.2011.20 40.75

10 Amélie Ledermann 2007 TZ-Oberaargau BE 3.7012.60 2.10 8.75 2.90 9.05 2.90 9.70 40.10

11 Jorina Rutishauser 2006 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.0011.00 2.30 9.70 3.30 9.70 3.00 9.65 40.05

12 Anne-Sophie Meyer 2008 TZ Fürstenland SG 2.0011.10 1.50 8.50 2.4010.35 2.10 9.70 39.65

13 Emilia Meili 2008 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.0010.25 2.20 9.90 3.00 8.65 3.0010.50 39.30

14 Michelle Schreiber 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 2.0011.10 1.60 8.45 3.00 9.40 2.1010.00 38.95

15 Anna Nemeth 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 3.0011.40 2.80 9.35 2.20 7.95 2.7010.20 38.90

16 Eline Fässler 2007 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 3.0011.60 2.10 9.30 1.40 6.90 3.1010.55 38.35

17 Milena Vieitez 2006 TZF/STV Schwarzenbach SG 3.0011.80 1.90 7.20 3.10 9.25 2.8010.05 38.30

18 Sarah Graf 2006 KUTU Weiningen ZH 2.8011.60 1.90 7.50 2.70 9.00 2.7010.00 38.10

18 Jasmin Venhoda 2006 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 2.0011.00 2.00 8.85 2.10 8.30 2.40 9.95 38.10

20 Lara De Russi 2006 Regio-Basel BL 2.4011.25 2.80 7.00 3.00 8.25 3.2011.45 37.95

21 Dora Kammer 2008 KUTU Riege BTV Bern BE 2.0010.60 1.90 7.90 2.70 8.45 2.7010.75 37.70

22 Lia Zuber 2006 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.00 9.60 2.50 8.50 2.50 9.45 3.10 9.90 37.45

23 Amélie Luginbühl 2007 Turnsport Rüti ZH 3.0011.20 1.90 8.35 2.80 7.70 2.60 9.90 37.15

24 Cara Mills 2007 Regio-Basel BL 2.8010.75 1.90 7.40 2.40 9.00 2.10 9.90 37.05

25 Ileya Baumgartner 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 2.0011.40 1.30 7.50 2.60 8.35 2.20 9.55 36.80

26 Jorina Läderach 2006 BTV Bern BE 2.8011.60 1.90 6.75 2.50 8.90 1.50 8.45 35.70

27 Leandra Bär 2006 SATUS Uster ZH 2.0010.15 1.40 7.35 2.60 9.30 2.10 8.65 35.45

28 Chiara Kaufmann 2009 NKL Liestal / Regio Basel BL 2.0010.55 1.20 6.05 3.00 9.20 2.10 9.40 35.20

29 Shannon Merkel 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 2.0010.85 1.40 6.00 2.60 8.65 2.10 9.55 35.05

30 Zaina Grandjean 2007 SATUS Uster ZH 2.0010.60 2.10 7.30 2.50 8.45 2.10 8.45 34.80

31 Svenja Ribic 2008 Lenzburg AG 2.8011.05 1.10 6.15 2.30 8.05 2.20 9.15 34.40

32 Mira Stalder 2007 KUTU Weiningen ZH 2.8010.90 1.90 7.30 2.40 6.45 2.40 9.00 33.65

33 Eve Bättig 2009 Lenzburg AG 2.8010.80 1.30 5.95 2.70 8.30 2.20 8.35 33.40

34 Abinaja Sivasundaran 2008 Regio-Basel BL 2.8010.95 1.20 5.05 1.80 6.50 2.00 8.85 31.35

35 Salma Demuth 2007 SATUS Uster ZH 2.00 9.85 1.10 3.50 2.40 8.75 2.00 8.45 30.55

36 Maram Abdelkhalek 2007 Regio-Basel BL 2.8010.50 1.60 4.10 1.80 6.05 1.90 7.25 27.90
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P4A - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Anna Schori 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.5012.25 3.0010.00 3.8010.55 3.1011.30 44.10

2 Jasmin Strebel 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.5011.45 2.30 9.10 2.7010.55 3.0011.10 42.20

3 Milla Sommer 2007 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.5011.90 2.90 9.30 3.40 9.70 3.4011.25 42.15
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 5

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Aimee A.L. Meyer 2006 Satus Uster / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.5012.15 4.1010.20 3.80 9.55 4.4011.50 43.40

2 Lou-Anne Citherlet 2007 Kutu Neerach / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.5012.30 2.70 8.75 4.1011.80 3.3010.35 43.20
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Pagnamenta Alessia 2003 SFG Lugano / CRP Ticino TI 4.0012.80 2.60 7.70 4.8011.15 4.1011.10 42.75

2 Nadina Spiess 2003 Turnsport TV Rüti / RLZ Zürich ZH 3.5012.00 4.5011.50 4.2011.50 35.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

PROGRAMM 6 AMATEURE

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Chiara Betschart 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 3.5012.60 2.10 9.55 3.9011.70 2.5010.70 44.55

2 Malina Blum 2005 Lenzburg AG 3.7012.55 1.50 7.60 3.9011.50 3.4011.35 43.00

3 Maral Kasparyan 2004 SFG Lugano TI 3.7012.70 1.40 9.20 3.10 9.70 3.3011.05 42.65

4 Anna Huber 2004 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 3.7012.95 2.70 9.30 2.8010.90 2.90 9.45 42.60

5 Alissa Hanselmann 2005 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 3.5012.30 1.40 8.80 3.10 9.80 3.1010.95 41.85

6 Svenia Di Sarli 2002 TZF/STV Bernhardzell SG 3.7013.00 1.50 7.05 3.4010.50 3.2010.75 41.30

7 Gianna Verrilli 2004 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 2.8012.00 1.40 9.50 2.90 9.30 2.7010.35 41.15

8 Raja Jordi 2004 TZ-Oberaargau BE 3.7011.95 1.90 7.35 3.70 9.05 4.2012.00 40.35

9 Jamina Brenner 2002 SATUS Uster ZH 3.7011.55 1.00 7.45 3.60 9.45 2.7011.05 39.50

10 Selena Ballmer 2002 BTV Basel BS 2.0011.30 1.20 7.65 2.7010.35 3.00 9.85 39.15

11 Aline Meyer 2005 TZ Fürstenland SG 2.8011.45 1.50 7.70 2.8010.00 1.60 9.45 38.60

12 Hannah Barwinski 2005 Turnsport Rüti ZH 3.5010.60 1.10 8.30 3.20 9.50 3.2010.05 38.45

13 Zoe Dannmeyer 2003 Regio-Basel BL 2.4011.15 1.00 6.60 2.8010.25 2.8010.00 38.00

14 Ronja Gera 2005 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.0011.10 1.20 6.80 2.8010.65 3.20 9.25 37.80

15 Azzaria Bamberger 2005 Turnsport Rüti ZH 3.5010.85 1.10 6.70 3.1010.05 3.3010.15 37.75

16 Carole Weidele 2001 TV-Basel BS 2.8011.65 0.90 6.60 2.3010.00 2.30 9.30 37.55

17 Naja Greuter 2005 Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 3.5012.45 1.00 6.05 3.20 8.35 3.0010.60 37.45

18 Nina Filipovic 2003 Kutu Bülach ZH 3.0011.50 1.00 5.50 3.0010.20 3.00 9.90 37.10

19 Jasmin  Hirvelä 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 2.8011.40 2.50 6.95 2.70 9.10 2.90 9.25 36.70

20 Elena Kamber 2004 BTV Basel BS 2.0011.15 1.10 7.40 2.40 8.00 2.20 8.65 35.20

21 Samia Grimm 2005 Regio-Basel BL 2.4010.65 1.10 7.05 2.30 6.05 2.60 9.60 33.35
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Aargauer Meisterschaften 2021
Lenzburg

8./9. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE AARGAUER PODEST P6 AMATEURE - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Malina Blum 2005 Lenzburg AG 3.7012.55 1.50 7.60 3.9011.50 3.4011.35 43.00
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